Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

07305889

Plotdevice Limited

I/ We

Kelly Burton

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

511 9PS

Claire Loutse Foster

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

511 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 06 June 2012

Signed

Date 11 June 2012

Wilson Field Limited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S119PS

Ref PLOTO1C/KB/CLF/SM
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Hm

12/06/2012 #200
COMPANIES HOUSE




' Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Plotdevice Limited

on the 11 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name E by s me«y ,éé/ ~

Signed W

Dated { //K/ /2




" Plotdevice Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 June 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ﬂ\_\ Date ///{//:2—

NIL




" Plotdevice Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 June 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Esttmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 105,123 04
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 100,000 00
205,123 04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (205,123 04)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (205,123 04)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (205,124 04)

Signature C%\/_\ Date ///{//al




8l L1 ZLoZ sunr LD

L0Z 18A 0S8 Sd)

Z o | vbeg

\I/% aunjeubig
9/ 958°C QAL €09 ‘plojpe.g ‘zs x0g Od 19BN SNYSHIOA 00AD
Hr GLAMm
A ‘PiRME AN ‘Peoy abpughiia ‘anual dIAID 8| ‘senuaAay-aduBLIoNad 81eI0dI00) [I2UNOD) PIBIJSHE AN LOMD
Hry 01dM
L¥ 861°GL ‘plaiade pn ‘peoy abpughuia ‘anuan SN0 8| ‘SenusAsy-aIueLIouad 8lelodion) [louUNoD) playayem ooMD
€S vl VML §S¥YM ‘uoibuiiepn ‘06F xog Od SaMN PalUN oon?d
1ZSLE'L S1¥ ¥1S '‘peoy Usyloog ‘9snoH uuems ‘06¢ | X0f Od ‘991AI9S S)IaUag ¥ SONUDASY UNOD AJID) JUBI] UD ayoIs 208D
e QLL'Y V35 €49 ‘Yipies ‘s,uojoiy 1S ‘peoy Hodmap ‘yed ssauisng uiaisel ‘| Buippng AB1au3 wayinog ¢ Ysmoog L0SD
SozLL'l SM8 129y ‘exoisbuiseg ‘v xog Od ABlau3 wiayinos 00SD
G2 G12'62 4MZ £33 USI] U0 UOUNG 'BNUBAY LOUNG ‘SNUSAY puoDag 'asnoH aaqnp patiwi sdiyssauned yosung 20dD
0S sol'e gve 11 M ‘uopucT ‘Jaeng sauiag £¢-6¢ papwr Aj100g siybry Bunuiopad L0dO
[TURTAY VSE CAM 'SUIUSHIOA 1SIMN PISISNEAA ‘980D Wed yonuyD | S20IMBS /Y g uonesabijey Yyd 00dO
8F 116 XAv L1S ‘Baysyieg ‘'ybno|g ‘peoy yieg 09z ‘PeNWIT N eduosels | ssauisng 20 0002
8S 0¥ 0L NV6 P11 ‘Spean ‘£og X089 Od ‘@1uds)) Buissasoid luswied ssauIsng JamodN 0OND
6S 708 Va8 ZS1 'spaat ‘09 xog Od ‘Xe] 'ounos) ‘Sa0IAI8S SaNUSAdY [1IOUNOD AN $pad 101D
000 mojpjbuo sawer Jaydoysuyg 00710
Of 16 4NZ LQH ‘P1ausiappnH ‘8aua) JA17) 'uooag sajey ssauisng [12UNOT) S33IY 00MD
el Ne). T Rr Al Z31 598 ‘uojbunoy ‘saoyQ Aempeolq ‘[leH umo | uoiBuliooy (s9)e1 Aooy) |1IDUN0D) WINGPUAH 0HD
8Y 6€°1L Sy #y0 ‘Aeung ‘weyopp ‘aue ] Mo|lIp 52 pajwi dnous) 201AI9S AUIH SSH SO0HD
Sge LLS
000 Ua4] UD ay0Ig ‘A3|ueH ‘peay [BH PIO ‘9snoH ungyoeig ' (dnolo) 90lg) suonelad 1D SWI0ISNY) ¢ anuaaay N H POHD
Q00 NAF 108 ‘plojpelg ‘Aepp asie|g 1S | ‘WNoD) Aleualar) ‘ealy allysyIoA [BHUaD SWOISND g anuanay N H COHD
00 006'001 QP 9ZOM 'Uopuo] ‘3SNoH ysng ‘BuIpp 1ISamMUINog 10014 1S| ‘3010 SJONNOS SWwoIsN) @ anuaAsd W H ¢O0HD
000 Al 17 ‘spaa ‘moy Mled €€ ‘youeig Anp Jd yueg DgSH LOHD
000 471 £87 'spas 1984lS sMBIPUY 1S 'B8SNOH SMBIPUY IS SJUEJUNODDY O '8 UClUBH 00HO
ve 191 aH9 19N ‘weyBunioN ‘€21 xog Od ABseuz uog €030
5 620'C1 {JH9 LON ‘weybunioN ‘€Z1L x0g Od ABrau3 uo3 2030
19 Z0C't QgH9 tON ‘weyBunioN ‘€Z1 xogd Od ABiaug uo3 103D
0Z 06 dH9 LON ‘weybumoN ‘¢ZL xog Od ABiauz uo3 0030
18 182'¢ HAE GLNO ‘Aaung ‘Aspequie) ‘Sz xog Od seo ysig 0082
3 SSaIppPY awenN Koy

sioypain Auedwosn - g
P3jwiq adlaapiold
pajiulT p|at4 UoOSjIpA




gl L1 2102 aunr LO LL0Z J8A DS Sdt Z jo g 9bed

\\% aineubig

v0 £Z1'502 Bujjjejo) saru3 62
000 mo|9)6u0" sawer Jaydoisuyo JW 00Ty
8G €S8°E QAL £€Q9 'piojpeig ‘ZS X08 Od JOIEAR DUIYSHIOA LOAD
3 ssauppy aweN Ay

sJ0}ipai) Auedwon - g
pajwiT ad1Aap)oid
pajiui pjai4 uos|ip




